Address: 47 Guomao Avenue South, Panyu, Guangzhou, China
Tel: +86-20-84758878    Fax: +86-20-84758224    Post Code: 511434
Marketing & Trading Office
Add: RM 805, No 55, 21 Long, Pusan Road, Shanghai, China
Tel: +86-21-58397623    Fax: +86-21-58397615    Post code: 200125
E-mail: info@welllead.com.cn
All Silicone Foley Catheter Ordering Information
Features
100% Made of silicone
Color coding for size identification
Plastic valve only
Sterilized by EO
For single use only
Available with different types
Size (Fr/Ch) Color Code Length (mm)
Balloon (mL)
1.5mL 3mL 3-5mL 5mL 5-10mL 10mL 5-15mL 15mL 20mL 30mL 30-50mL
2-way Pediatric
6 Light Red 310 F01B040601 F01B040602 — — — — — — — — —
8 Black 310 — F01B040802 F01B040803 — — — — — — — —
10 Grey 310 — F01B041002 F01B041003 F01B041004 — — — — — — —
2-way Standard
12 White 400 — — — F01B011204 F01B011205 F01B011207 F01B011206 F01B011208 F01B011220 — —
14 Green 400 — — — F01B011404 F01B011405 F01B011407 F01B011406 F01B011408 F01B011420 — —
16 Orange 400 — — — F01B011604 F01B011605 F01B011607 F01B011606 F01B011608 F01B011620 F01B011610 —
18 Red 400 — — — F01B011804 F01B011805 F01B011807 F01B011806 F01B011808 F01B011820 F01B011810 —
20 Yellow 400 — — — F01B012004 F01B012005 F01B012007 F01B012006 F01B012008 F01B012020 F01B012010 —
22 Violet 400 — — — F01B012204 F01B012205 F01B012207 F01B012206 F01B012208 F01B012220 F01B012210 —
24 Blue 400 — — — F01B012404 F01B012405 F01B012407 F01B012406 F01B012408 F01B012420 F01B012410 —
26 Pink 400 — — — F01B012604 F01B012605 F01B012607 F01B012606 F01B012608 F01B012620 F01B012610 —
2-way Female
12 White 260 — — — F01B031204 F01B031205 F01B031207 F01B031206 F01B031208 F01B031220 — —
14 Green 260 — — — F01B031404 F01B031405 F01B031407 F01B031406 F01B031408 F01B031420 — —
16 Orange 260 — — — F01B031604 F01B031605 F01B031607 F01B031606 F01B031608 F01B031620 F01B031610 —
18 Red 260 — — — F01B031804 F01B031805 F01B031807 F01B031806 F01B031808 F01B031820 F01B031810 —
20 Yellow 260 — — — F01B032004 F01B032005 F01B032007 F01B032006 F01B032008 F01B032020 F01B032010 —
22 Violet 260 — — — F01B032204 F01B032205 F01B032207 F01B032206 F01B032208 F01B032220 F01B032210 —
24 Blue 260 — — — F01B032404 F01B032405 F01B032407 F01B032406 F01B032408 F01B032420 F01B032410 —
26 Pink 260 — — — F01B032604 F01B032605 F01B032607 F01B032606 F01B032608 F01B032620 F01B032610 —
3-way Standard
16 Orange 400 — — — — F01B061605 F01B061607 F01B061606 F01B061608 — F01B061610 —
18 Red 400 — — — — F01B061805 F01B061807 F01B061806 F01B061808 — F01B061810 F01B061812
20 Yellow 400 — — — — F01B062005 F01B062007 F01B062006 F01B062008 — F01B062010 F01B062012
22 Violet 400 — — — — F01B062205 F01B062207 F01B062206 F01B062208 — F01B062210 F01B062212
24 Blue 400 — — — — F01B062405 F01B062407 F01B062406 F01B062408 — F01B062410 F01B062412
26 Pink 400 — — — — F01B062605 F01B062607 F01B062606 F01B062608 — F01B062610 F01B062612
All Silicone  Foley Catheter Ordering Information